
  
 

Entertainment Lighting Dealer Contacts Canada  
 

Tour Tech East  Ph: 902.468.2800    

180 Thornhill Dr. 
Dartmouth, NS  B3B 1V3 
 
Peter Hendrickson, VP Sales:  peterh@tourtecheast.com  
Jamie Dufton, Rentals Mgr.: jamied@tourtecheast.com 
 

 
Prisma Scene  Ph: 450.445.5838 
3750 Boulevard Losch 
Saint Hubert, QC  J3Y 5T6 
 
Pierre Dubé, President:  pdube@prisma-scene.com    
Jean-François Levesque  jflevesque@prisma-scene.com  

 

Solotech 
5200 Rue Hochelega Ph: 877.514.7656 
Montreal, QC   H1V 1G3 
 
Philippe Levebvre, Purchasing: plefebvre@solotech.com 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
324 Horner Ave., Unit  
Toronto, ON 
M8W 1Z3 
 
Rob Poretti, Sales Manager: rob.poretti@solotech.com 
Paul Tytaneck, Systems: ptytaneck@solotech.com 
 

 

PRG 
137 Horner Ave. Unit 4  Ph: 905.366.6900 
Toronto, ON  M8Z 4Y1 
 
David James, General Mgr.: djames@prg.com 
Wendy Greenwood, Sales Coordinator: wgreenwood@prg.com 
Ben Renzella, O/S Sales:  brenzella@prg.com 
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Westbury National Show Systems Ph: 416-752-1371 
772 Warden Ave. 
Scarborough, ON  M1L 4T7 
 
Chris Pegg, Business Mgr.: cpegg@westbury.com 
Paul Forbes, System Mgr.:  pforbes@westbury.com   
 

Scenework  Ph: 519.837.0583 

67 Watson Rd. South, Unit 7 
Guelph, ON  N1L 1E3 
 
Ron Foley, President:  ronf@scenework.com     
Karen Moore, Gen Mgr.:  karenm@scenework.com  
 

 

Stagelite     Ph: 204.694.0400 

130 Midland St., Unit 7 
Winnipeg, MB   R3E 3R3 
 
Blaine Vestby, President: blainev@qoneept.com   
Brian Cloutier, VP Sales: brianc@stagelite.ca 
 

 

Allstar Show Industries   Ph: 780.486.4000 
6325 11th St. East, #5 
Edmonton, AB  T5S 2E4 
 
Dave Nay, Mgr.:  daven@allstar-show.com 
 

 

Roy Jackson Design    Ph: 780.293.0572 
13927 – 118 Ave. 
Edmonton, AB   T5L 2M3 
 
Roy Jackson, Principal: roy@royjacksondesign.com 
 

 

Showtech AVL 
205-7475 Hedley Ave. Ph: 604.620.9220 
Burnaby, BC  V5E 2R1 
 
Brian Konechny, President:  brian@showtechavl.com 
Alicia Konechny, Coordinator: alicia@showtechavl.com 
Larry Darling, VP Sales: larry@showtechavl.com 
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Eos Lightmedia   Ph: 604.639.5488 
825 Powell St., #320 
Vancouver, BC  V6A 1H7 
 
Douglas Welch, Principal: doug@eoslightmedia.com Yves Gagnon: yves@eoslightmedia.com 
Mark Hayashida, Technician: mark@eoslightmedia.com 
 

Pacific Audio Works   Ph: 250-380-7291 
3119 Steele St. 
Victoria, BC  V8Z 3N7 
 
Rob Mayor, Sales Manager: robm@pacificaudio.com 
Kyle Gilmar, Quotations: kyle@pacificaudio.com  
 
Quantum Lighting Inc.    Ph: 604-526-7717 
77B Clipper St. 
Coquitlam, BC   V3K 6X2 
 
Len Horvath, President: len@quantumlighting.com 
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